CAPACITIVE
T O U C H SERIES
MODEL
TX1000OF220-V2 TX1000OF220-V2M
TX1000OF024-V2 TX1000OF024-V2M
FEATURES
♦
residential buildings.

W
B
*ordering example  TX1000OF220-V2-WSB
WHITE
BLACK
CASING/COVER COLOR
BW
Sky Blue backlight + Black letters(HTN LCD)
Black backlight + White letters ( VA LCD)
SB
BACKLIGHT COLOR
 TX1000OF220-V2 / TX1000OF220-V2M
NO
1 L LIVE LINE IN
3
FL LOW SPEED FAN4
2
DESCRIPTION
5
6
7
8
9
NC NC FOR VALVE/ COMPRESSOR
UI
AI (REMOTE SENSOR)
DI (KEY CARD)
TERMINALS
FH HIGH SPEED FAN
NO NO FOR VALVE/ COMPRESSOR
COM COM FOR UI
FM
N
MEDIUM SPEED FAN
NEUTRAL LINE  IN
NO
1 24V ACTIVE
3
HIGH SPEED FAN
4
MEDIUM SPEED FAN
2
DESCRIPTION
5
LOW SPEED FAN
6
24V NEUTRAL7
NC FOR VALVE/ COMPRESSOR
8
9
TERMINALS
R
FH
FM
FL
NC
COM COM FOR UI
UI AI (REMOTE SENSOR)
DI (KEY CARD)
NO NO FOR VALVE/ COMPRESSOR
C
TX1000OF024-V2/ TX1000OF024-V2M
Fan
AC85-240V
Rs485
A:Red
B: Black
t°C/°F
V